CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. (TYPE # HERE)
LITTLE LEAGUE BALLFIELDS LIGHTING
PR01-1001
AUGUST 2, 2001
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $385,388.00
CONTRACTOR: MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

Puloiozpz 03

LINE

CONTRACT UNIT EXTENDED INSTALLED INSTALLED INCREASE/
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY PRICE PRICE QUANTITY PRICE (DECREASE)
1 |CANYON LAKE LITTLE LEAGUE JIMMY
. 56,337. 56,337.
HILTON FIELD LS 1.00 $56,337.00 $56,337.00 $56,337.00 $0.00
2 |CANYON LAKE LITTLE LEAGUE DAVE
COLLINS FIELD LS 1.00 $55,913.00 $55,913.00 $55,913.00 $0.00
3 |HARNEY LITTLE LEAGUE ELKS LODGE/ s 100 $53.641.00 $53,641.00
BRUMMER FIELD ' T T $53,641.00 $0.00
4 |HARNEY LITTLE LEAGUE GIRLS SOUTH
LS 1.00 54,515.00 54,515,
FIELD $ $ 00 $54,515.00 $0.00
5 |RUSHMORE LITTLE LEAGUE FIELDS 1 AND.
1.00 106,406.00 106,406.
2 LS $108 $ 6.00 $106,406.00 $0.00
6 |TIMBERLINE LITTLE LEAGUE FIELD Ls 1.00 $58,576.00 $58,576.00 $58,576.00 $0.00
NEW BID ITEM
7 |ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL SERVICE WORK LS 0.00) $1,156.00 $0.00] $1,156.00 $1,156.00
TOTAL $385,388.00 $386,544.00 $1,156.00
C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE : $385,388.00
CCO#1 § 1,156.00 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $1,156.00
CCo#2
CCo#3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $386,544.00
PRIOR TOTAL= $ 385,388.00 CHANGE TO DATE: $1,156.00
CONTRACTOR: DATE:
ENGINEER: DATE:
MAYOR: DATE:
FINANCE: DATE:
CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Days




CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. (TYPE # HERE)
LITTLE LEAGUE BALLFIELDS LIGHTING TPt 0202 0B
PR01-1001
AUGUST 2, 2001
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $385,388.00
CONTRACTOR: MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

LINE
ITEM DESCRIPTION REASON FOR CHANGE

7 ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL SERVICE WORK |Additional Panel required at 2 fields, lowered service mast, changed meter can and moved CT cabinet

PREPARED BY: KEITH JOHNSON DATE: 12/18/01




